
Y13 Mock Timetable 
2025

Date Day AM Room PM
24/02/2025 Monday Drama 3h Business : P1 2h

History : P1 Russia 2h15 Mandarin 1h30

25/02/2025 Tuesday English Language P1 2h30 French Paper 3 : Writing 2h
English Lang & Lit : P1 Telling Stories 3h Spanish Paper 3 : Writing 2h
English Lit : P1 Aspects of comedy 2h30 DEC Coursework 2h
Chemistry : P2 Synthesis 2h15 Music Tech : P3 Listening and Analysing 1h30
DT - Written exam 2h30 Further Maths : P1 Pure Core 1 1h30

26/02/2025 Wednesday Economics - P3 2h15 Maths : P1 Pure Maths 1 2h
Psychology : P2 Research Methods 2h Media : P1 2h

27/02/2025 Thursday Philosophy : P1 Epistemology 3h Biology : P1 Biological Process 2h15
Comp Sci : P1 2h30 ICT P3 1h45
Maths Level 3 : P1 1h30
LIBF Case study 2h

28/02/2025 Friday Physics : P2 Modules 6-8 2h Film : Paper 1 2h30
Business : P2 2h Further Maths : P2 Pure Core 2 1h30

Date Day AM Room PM
03/03/2025 Monday French Paper 2 : Listening and Reading 2h30 Geography : P1 2h15

Spanish P2 : Listening and Reading 2h30 History : P3 Tudors 2h15
Physics : P3 : Modules 1-8 2h Further Maths : P3 Mechanics 1h30

04/03/2025 Tuesday Psychology : P3 Applied Psychology 2h Maths : P2 Pure Maths 2 2h
Media : P2 2h

05/03/2025 Wednesday English Language P2 2h30 Film : Paper 2 2h30
English Lang & Lit : P2 Exploring conflict 2h30 PE : P2 2h30
English Lit : P2 Polictical and Social 3h Comp Sci : P2 2h30
Chemistry : P3 Unified Chemistry 1h30

06/03/2025 Thursday Philosophy : P2 Metaphysics 3h Business : P3 2h

07/03/2025 Friday Music - Unit 3 2h10 Music Tech : P4 Production 2h15
ICT : P4 1h45 Further Maths : P4 Additional Pure 2h


